
Tuition Fee

Homestay
per week *

Cost of tuition, workbooks, student ID card/snapper card 
ESOL classes or homework club after school (if required) 
Pastoral care
One free airport pick up/drop off
New Zealand Government Levy

The tuition fee excludes:

Out-sourced outdoor education activities and trips
NZQA fees
Special music lessons
Uniform for under 1 year payment
Sport registration
Bus fare (depends on homestay as it might be a short distance and are able to walk) 
Insurance or you are able to organise insurance for the students but we must have a version 
written in English that is compliant with the Code of Practice (2016) requirements.

Please note: 

All fees must be paid before the student starts 
Insurance is compulsory 
All prices listed are in NZ$ 

Dates for 2026 (To be confirmed in 2025)

Term 1: 26 January – 2 April         
Term 2: 20 April – 3 July
Term 3: 20 July – 25 September       
Term 4: 12 October – 11 December

1-8 Weeks
(per week)

1 Term 3 Term2 Term 4 Term

$400

$500

$300

$4,500

$380

$500

$400

$8,750

$380

$500

$550

$12,750

$370

$500

$750

$17,000

$370

$500

$1,000

RONGOTAI COLLEGE
170 Coutts St, Kilbirnie, Wellington

PO Box 14-063, Kilbirnie, Wellington, 6022 
PHONE: +64 4 939 3050 

 EMAIL: international@rongotai.school.nz 
www.rongotai.school.nz

FEES 2026
(as at 11/3/2024)

Homestay 
Placement fee

Administration fee

* Homestay weekly costs subject to change due to cost of living increases

$500

The tuition fee includes:

Uniform $400 $400 $400




