FEES 2026

(as at 11/3/2024)



		1-8 Weeks (per week)	1 Term	2 Term	3 Term	4 Term
	Tuition Fee	\$500	\$4,500	\$8,750	\$12,750	\$17,000
	Homestay per week *	\$400	\$380	\$380	\$370	\$370
	Homestay Placement fee	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500
	Administration fee	\$300	\$400	\$550	\$750	\$1,000
	Uniform			\$400	\$400	\$400

The tuition fee includes:

- Cost of tuition, workbooks, student ID card/snapper card
- ESOL classes or homework club after school (if required)
- Pastoral care
- One free airport pick up/drop off
- New Zealand Government Levy

The tuition fee excludes:

- Out-sourced outdoor education activities and trips
- NZQA fees
- Special music lessons
- Uniform for under 1 year payment
- Sport registration
- Bus fare (depends on homestay as it might be a short distance and are able to walk)
- Insurance or you are able to organise insurance for the students but we must have a version written in English that is compliant with the Code of Practice (2016) requirements.

Please note:

- All fees must be paid before the student starts
- Insurance is compulsory
- All prices listed are in NZ\$

Dates for 2026 (To be confirmed in 2025)

Term 1: 26 January - 2 April

Term 2: 20 April - 3 July

Term 3: 20 July - 25 September

Term 4: 12 October - 11 December

RONGOTAI COLLEGE

^{*} Homestay weekly costs subject to change due to cost of living increases